INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 15
17.10.2020 - 11:26

Muski/M, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open
Rekordi MKD - 18

Rekordi MKD - 16

Rekordi MKD - 14

Rekordi MKD - 12

Rekordi mitinga

1:58.99
2:04.75
2:10.12
2:18.29
2:32.94
2:02.49

Marko BLAZEVSKI
Aleksandar MALENKO
Aleksandar MALENKO
Filip DIMOVSKI

Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ
Christijan FERRARO

VAR

STU

STU

MLA

VAR2018

ITA Skopje

12.10.2016

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang
Otvoreno/Open

Sebastian LUNAK

Pavel JANECEK
Jan CEJKA
David LUDVIK

Mihail VELKOV

Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ

Marko GUZIK
Bojan TOMOV

10. Mihael PETRESKI

11. Mane MANOV
12. Todor TASEVSKI

13. Teodor TASEVSKI

DSQ
DSQ

Andrej MISEVSKI

God.r. 2004 - 2005
1. Mane MANOV

God.r. 2006 - 2007
Mihail VELKOV

Marko GUZIK
Bojan TOMOV

PonNE

God.r. 2008 - 2009

Mihael PETRESKI

1.
2. Todor TASEVSKI

3. Teodor TASEVSKI

DSQ
DSQ

Andrej MISEVSKI

1
2
3
4.
5. Andrej STOJANOSKI
6
7
8
9

Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09

Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ

Sergej MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09

G.R.

02 Czech ST, CZE
94  Czech ST, CZE
01 Czech ST, CZE
02 Czech ST, CZE
94  Skopje, SK

06  Neptun, SK

07  Vardar 2018, SK
06 Mladost, SK

07  Oktopod, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
05 Cnetar, SK

08 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Oktopod, SK
Oktopod, SK

05 Chnetar, SK

06  Neptun, SK

07 Vardar 2018, SK
06 Miladost, SK

07  Oktopod, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Oktopod, SK
Oktopod, SK

Vreme Bodova

2:02.92 709 Q
2:06.00 658 Q
2:07.48 636 Q
2:13.75 550 Q
2:1598 524 Q
2:26.82 416 Q
2:2850 402 Q
2:36.48 343 Q
2:46.31 286 R
2:5857 231 R
3:07.88 198
3:11.71 187
3:21.56 160
3:22.43

3:44.70

3:07.88 198
2:26.82 416 Q
2:2850 402 Q
2:36.48 343 Q
2:4631 286 R

2:5857 231 R

3:11.71 187
3:21.56 160
3:22.43
3:44.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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